

---

## **Materiale intretinere**

I.D.: 71237949

---

Data  
publicarii 11.07.22

Coduri CPV

44411000-4

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 732,62 RON - 732,62 RON

---

Descriere: 1 AMORSA BC 2 PRET F TVA 16,81 TOTAL F TVA 33,62 2ELECTROZI P 1 41,18 41,18 3 FIR  
COSITOARE BC 5 11,76 58,80 4BATERIE LAVOAR BC 4 46,22 184,88 5 VOPSEA 0,75 BC 4  
21,01 84,04 6MATURA PLASTIC BC 10 33,61 336,10 TOTAL PACHET PRET FARA TVA 738,62

---